Islemciler

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

Uriin

5700 3.7 GHZ TRAY

5700X 3.4GHZ TRAY

5700X 3.4GHZ MPK

8700F 4.10GHZ TRAY

7700 3.80GHZ TRAY

7700X 4.50GHZ TRAY

7800X3D 4.20GHZ TRAY

9800X3D 4.7 GHZ TRAY

PRO 8700G 4.2GHZ 65W AM5 TRAY

8700F 4.10GHZ 16MB AM5 BOX

7800X3D 4.20GHZ BOX

9700X 3.8GHz 65W 32MB AM5 BOX

Marka

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

180,00

185,00

205,00

215,00

239,00

275,00

440,00

599,00

319,00

345,00

445,00

459,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



AMD RYZEN 7 7700X 4.50GHZ BOX Amd 0 469,00 USD



