

İşlemciler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	AMD RYZEN 7 5700 3.7 GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	180,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 5700X 3.4GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	185,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 5700X 3.4GHZ MPK	Amd	4	205,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 8700F 4.10GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	215,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 7700 3.80GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	239,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 7700X 4.50GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	275,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 7800X3D 4.20GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	440,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 9800X3D 4.7 GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	599,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 PRO 8700G 4.2GHZ 65W AM5 TRAY	Amd	0	319,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 8700F 4.10GHZ 16MB AM5 BOX	Amd	0	345,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 7800X3D 4.20GHZ BOX	Amd	0	445,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 9700X 3.8GHz 65W 32MB AM5 BOX	Amd	0	459,00 USD

	AMD RYZEN 7 7700X 4.50GHZ BOX	Amd	0	469,00 USD
---	-------------------------------	-----	---	------------